
Cleora HS Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Miami High School 00:17:20.22 4

1 Grove High School 00:14:30.18 50 Sequoyah-Claremore High School00:19:13.00 3

2 Adair High School 00:14:55.49 63 Wyandotte High School 00:15:19.74 2

3 Vinita High School 00:15:08.95 79 South Coffeyville High School 00:19:11.76 2

4 Commerce High School 00:15:07.45 82 Ketchum High School 00:16:03.47 1

5 Chelsea High School 00:15:34.54 99 Foyil High School 00:17:51.78 1

6 Wagoner High School 00:16:00.72 118 Fairland High School 00:21:10.97 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Grove High School 00:14:30.18 7 50

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8167 Allie Hasselman 00:13:18.14 2

 2 5 8166 Rowan Geer 00:14:04.14 5

 3 10 8169 Mya Pelligrino 00:14:37.93 10

 4 11 8168 Katelyn Iliff 00:14:41.09 11

 5 23 8170 Reese Roberts 00:15:49.63 22

 6 28 8165 Carley Castleberry 00:16:01.05 (25)

 7 49 8171 Deliza Ruanobalcarcel 00:17:54.31 (39)

2 Adair High School 00:14:55.49 7 63

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 8003 Peyton Cowan 00:14:13.92 6

 2 8 8007 Allison Lyons 00:14:31.13 8

 3 9 8002 Callie Bryant 00:14:34.41 9

 4 17 8009 Kealey Sanders 00:15:18.34 16

 5 26 8001 Jacey Birkenfield 00:15:59.65 24

 6 31 8008 Briley Roberts 00:16:13.50 (27)

 7 35 8006 Reagan Langley 00:16:41.34 (31)

3 Vinita High School 00:15:08.95 11 79

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9353 Lauren Fraley 00:13:38.53 3

 2 16 9361 Haiden Smoke 00:15:12.71 15

 3 19 9362 Preslee Sprague 00:15:19.14 18

 4 21 9357 Sara Hency 00:15:41.18 20

 5 25 9360 Caydence Livingston 00:15:53.20 23

 6 33 9363 Brooklyn Taylor 00:16:32.03 (29)

 7 40 9356 Ayla Hency 00:17:12.59 (35)

4 Commerce High School 00:15:07.45 15 82

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8068 Lacy Brough 00:13:07.55 1

 2 14 8069 Eva Deitrick 00:14:58.85 13

 3 15 8078 Rosalinda Morales 00:15:00.35 14

 4 30 8079 Emilia Prado 00:16:06.10 26

 5 32 8077 Esmeralda Morales 00:16:24.39 28

 6 37 8070 Joylin Fuentes 00:16:55.98 (32)

 7 38 8074 Sophia Highley 00:17:11.32 (33)

5 Chelsea High School 00:15:34.54 6 99

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 8028 Natalie Lopez 00:14:52.59 12

 2 18 8027 Avery Lawhorn 00:15:18.90 17

 3 20 8025 Maddie Hillburn 00:15:23.67 19

 4 22 8029 Bryonna Wisdom 00:15:43.69 21

 5 34 8024 Dolly Anderson 00:16:33.84 30

 6 44 8026 Jewell Hubler 00:17:25.36 (38)

6 Wagoner High School 00:16:00.72 7 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 4 9381 Pebble Wisdom 00:13:56.43 4

 2 7 9375 AnnaBelle Kelley 00:14:19.77 7

 3 39 9374 Mia Harris 00:17:12.36 34

 4 42 9378 Allyson Mcmahan 00:17:16.16 36

 5 43 9377 Kamryn Langham 00:17:18.90 37

 6 57 9376 Lillyann King 00:18:51.17 (40)

 7 59 9379 Kim Sallee 00:19:30.96 (41)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8068 Lacy Brough SR 00:13:07.55 Commerce High School

2 2 8167 Allie Hasselman SO 00:13:18.14 Grove High School

3 3 9353 Lauren Fraley SR 00:13:38.53 Vinita High School

4 4 9381 Pebble Wisdom SO 00:13:56.43 Wagoner High School

5 5 8166 Rowan Geer JR 00:14:04.14 Grove High School

6 6 8003 Peyton Cowan FR 00:14:13.92 Adair High School

7 7 9375 AnnaBelle Kelley SO 00:14:19.77 Wagoner High School

8 8 8007 Allison Lyons JR 00:14:31.13 Adair High School

9 9 8002 Callie Bryant FR 00:14:34.41 Adair High School

10 10 8169 Mya Pelligrino SO 00:14:37.93 Grove High School

11 11 8168 Katelyn Iliff FR 00:14:41.09 Grove High School

12 0 9443 Karsyn Siegrist FR 00:14:47.10 Wyandotte High School

13 12 8028 Natalie Lopez SR 00:14:52.59 Chelsea High School

14 13 8069 Eva Deitrick FR 00:14:58.85 Commerce High School

15 14 8078 Rosalinda Morales SO 00:15:00.35 Commerce High School

16 15 9361 Haiden Smoke SR 00:15:12.71 Vinita High School

17 16 8009 Kealey Sanders SO 00:15:18.34 Adair High School

18 17 8027 Avery Lawhorn SR 00:15:18.90 Chelsea High School

19 18 9362 Preslee Sprague FR 00:15:19.14 Vinita High School

20 19 8025 Maddie Hillburn SO 00:15:23.67 Chelsea High School

21 20 9357 Sara Hency JR 00:15:41.18 Vinita High School

22 21 8029 Bryonna Wisdom SR 00:15:43.69 Chelsea High School

23 22 8170 Reese Roberts FR 00:15:49.63 Grove High School

24 0 9441 Addison Campbell SR 00:15:52.38 Wyandotte High School

25 23 9360 Caydence Livingston JR 00:15:53.20 Vinita High School

26 24 8001 Jacey Birkenfield JR 00:15:59.65 Adair High School

27 0 9273 Brelee Maple SO 00:16:00.63 Miami High School

28 (25) 8165 Carley Castleberry FR 00:16:01.05 Grove High School

29 0 9248 Chloe Smith SO 00:16:03.47 Ketchum High School

30 26 8079 Emilia Prado SR 00:16:06.10 Commerce High School

31 (27) 8008 Briley Roberts JR 00:16:13.50 Adair High School

32 28 8077 Esmeralda Morales JR 00:16:24.39 Commerce High School

33 (29) 9363 Brooklyn Taylor SR 00:16:32.03 Vinita High School

34 30 8024 Dolly Anderson FR 00:16:33.84 Chelsea High School

35 (31) 8006 Reagan Langley FR 00:16:41.34 Adair High School

36 0 9321 Cadence Oelkers SR 00:16:49.44 South Coffeyville High School

37 (32) 8070 Joylin Fuentes SR 00:16:55.98 Commerce High School

38 (33) 8074 Sophia Highley JR 00:17:11.32 Commerce High School

39 34 9374 Mia Harris SR 00:17:12.36 Wagoner High School

40 (35) 9356 Ayla Hency FR 00:17:12.59 Vinita High School

41 0 8073 Chrysanna Harter SR 00:17:13.03 Commerce High School

42 36 9378 Allyson Mcmahan FR 00:17:16.16 Wagoner High School

43 37 9377 Kamryn Langham JR 00:17:18.90 Wagoner High School

44 (38) 8026 Jewell Hubler SO 00:17:25.36 Chelsea High School

45 0 9274 Lexie Merritt FR 00:17:30.10 Miami High School

46 0 9276 Sloane Trussler JR 00:17:30.10 Miami High School

47 0 9306 Haillie Washom JR 00:17:47.87 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

48 0 8155 Jazmyn Lopez SO 00:17:51.78 Foyil High School

49 (39) 8171 Deliza Ruanobalcarcel FR 00:17:54.31 Grove High School

50 0 8071 Beatriz Garza SO 00:18:08.48 Commerce High School



51 0 9359 Kacie Lawellin FR 00:18:20.02 Vinita High School

52 0 9275 Cady Singleton SO 00:18:20.07 Miami High School

53 0 9303 Cora Davis JR 00:18:20.45 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

54 0 8081 Katelyn Tunks JR 00:18:24.19 Commerce High School

55 0 8076 Ryleigh Luttrell JR 00:18:31.77 Commerce High School

56 0 9354 Melany GonzalesPacheco FR 00:18:39.60 Vinita High School

57 (40) 9376 Lillyann King SO 00:18:51.17 Wagoner High School

58 0 9355 Makenzie Haire SO 00:19:22.75 Vinita High School

59 (41) 9379 Kim Sallee SR 00:19:30.96 Wagoner High School

60 0 8075 Jorja Johnson JR 00:19:41.31 Commerce High School

61 0 8072 Yanell Gonzalez SR 00:20:22.19 Commerce High School

62 0 8080 Kaylee Stevenson FR 00:20:29.79 Commerce High School

63 0 9358 Zoey Hood SO 00:20:34.72 Vinita High School

64 0 8110 Madison Landon SO 00:21:10.97 Fairland High School

65 0 9307 Brooklyn Wilson SR 00:21:30.68 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

66 0 9319 Aralie Bryan SR 00:21:34.08 South Coffeyville High School

67 0 8067 Anya Barnstead SO 00:21:35.10 Commerce High School

Cleora HS Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Fairland High School 00:28:07.70 4

1 Wyandotte High School 00:20:50.47 49 Foyil High School 00:28:00.87 3

2 Unattached 00:18:24.31 51 Chelsea High School 00:19:15.14 1

3 Grove High School 00:22:01.27 78 Wesleyan Christian HS 00:20:48.57 1

4 Miami High School 00:22:01.82 90 Kansas High School 00:27:17.49 1

5 Sequoyah-Claremore High School 00:23:44.74 123

6 Wagoner High School 00:24:22.16 130

7 Commerce High School 00:24:40.31 140

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Wyandotte High School 00:20:50.47 6 49

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 9444 Jaxson Billings 00:19:53.24 5

 2 8 9448 Haven Johnson 00:20:11.79 7

 3 11 9449 Landon Posey 00:20:42.03 10

 4 14 9446 Jesse Enyart 00:21:06.84 12

 5 18 9447 Cooper Fritchey 00:22:18.47 15

 6 29 9445 Bryson Bunch 00:24:21.32 (26)

2 Unattached 00:18:24.31 10 51

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9345 Jastin Hulce 00:12:49.64 1

 2 2 9344 Aiden Bird 00:12:59.72 2

 3 9 9343 Traylynn Berrios 00:20:14.32 8

 4 15 9350 Isaiah Stewart 00:21:32.80 13

 5 30 9351 Ronald White 00:24:25.06 27

 6 33 9347 Ryder Owens 00:24:32.08 (30)

 7 34 9342 Koldin Ashley 00:24:50.86 (31)

3 Grove High School 00:22:01.27 7 78

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 8172 Gunner Cox 00:19:14.23 4

 2 13 8175 Andrew Kingsley 00:20:59.84 11

 3 17 8174 Jeremiah Iliff 00:22:10.27 14

 4 20 8178 Mikah Watson 00:22:31.77 17

 5 36 8177 Will Roberts 00:25:10.24 32

 6 57 8173 Dalton Fife 00:29:41.55 (45)

 7 58 8176 Isaac Mccomb 00:29:44.89 (46)

4 Miami High School 00:22:01.82 7 90



 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9282 Sutton Smith 00:17:52.90 3

 2 10 9278 Remington Hopping 00:20:24.20 9

 3 23 9280 Hunter Marlow 00:22:52.78 20

 4 27 9279 Talen Kamumo 00:23:35.32 24

 5 38 9283 Conner Temple 00:25:23.92 34

 6 39 9281 James McKinney 00:25:37.85 (35)

 7 50 9277 Enrique Garcia 00:28:37.21 (42)

5 Sequoyah-Claremore High School 00:23:44.74 7 123

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 9316 Wyatt Thompson 00:20:08.17 6

 2 19 9312 Roman Henson 00:22:24.90 16

 3 31 9314 Gauge Patterson 00:24:26.23 28

 4 40 9315 Jacob Ragsdale 00:25:51.14 36

 5 41 9310 Andre Geiger 00:25:53.27 37

 6 43 9311 Jonah Hazlett 00:26:31.65 (38)

 7 53 9308 Acie Benedict 00:29:02.79 (44)

6 Wagoner High School 00:24:22.16 6 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 9385 Nathan Kyle 00:22:43.77 18

 2 22 9383 Kolby Gardenhire 00:22:48.69 19

 3 24 9388 Drake Naylor 00:23:14.76 21

 4 37 9387 Nathan Miller 00:25:19.69 33

 5 46 9389 Seth Rotert 00:27:43.90 39

 6 47 9391 Kolston Wybrant 00:28:07.31 (40)

7 Commerce High School 00:24:40.31 7 140

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 8085 Dominic Harter 00:23:18.05 22

 2 26 8092 James Vancurren 00:23:21.85 23

 3 28 8090 Jhonatan Pedro Juan 00:23:55.83 25

 4 32 8091 Trevor Potter 00:24:31.93 29

 5 49 8087 Jonathan Jennings 00:28:13.92 41

 6 51 8082 Daniel Aguilara 00:28:54.61 (43)

 7 60 8089 Victor Lopez 00:38:35.19 (47)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9345 Jastin Hulce SO 00:12:49.64 Unattached

2 2 9344 Aiden Bird SO 00:12:59.72 Unattached

3 3 9282 Sutton Smith JR 00:17:52.90 Miami High School

4 4 8172 Gunner Cox FR 00:19:14.23 Grove High School

5 0 8030 Slayte Smith SO 00:19:15.14 Chelsea High School

6 5 9444 Jaxson Billings SO 00:19:53.24 Wyandotte High School

7 6 9316 Wyatt Thompson SR 00:20:08.17 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

8 7 9448 Haven Johnson SO 00:20:11.79 Wyandotte High School

9 8 9343 Traylynn Berrios SO 00:20:14.32 Unattached

10 9 9278 Remington Hopping SR 00:20:24.20 Miami High School

11 10 9449 Landon Posey SO 00:20:42.03 Wyandotte High School

12 0 9425 Jesse Blakemore FR 00:20:48.58 Wesleyan Christian HS

13 11 8175 Andrew Kingsley FR 00:20:59.84 Grove High School

14 12 9446 Jesse Enyart SO 00:21:06.84 Wyandotte High School

15 13 9350 Isaiah Stewart SR 00:21:32.80 Unattached

16 0 8156 Robert Carlyle SO 00:21:55.88 Foyil High School

17 14 8174 Jeremiah Iliff SR 00:22:10.27 Grove High School

18 15 9447 Cooper Fritchey SO 00:22:18.47 Wyandotte High School

19 16 9312 Roman Henson SR 00:22:24.90 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

20 17 8178 Mikah Watson FR 00:22:31.77 Grove High School

21 18 9385 Nathan Kyle JR 00:22:43.77 Wagoner High School

22 19 9383 Kolby Gardenhire SO 00:22:48.69 Wagoner High School

23 20 9280 Hunter Marlow SO 00:22:52.78 Miami High School



24 21 9388 Drake Naylor JR 00:23:14.76 Wagoner High School

25 22 8085 Dominic Harter JR 00:23:18.05 Commerce High School

26 23 8092 James Vancurren SR 00:23:21.85 Commerce High School

27 24 9279 Talen Kamumo JR 00:23:35.32 Miami High School

28 25 8090 Jhonatan Pedro Juan SO 00:23:55.83 Commerce High School

29 (26) 9445 Bryson Bunch SO 00:24:21.32 Wyandotte High School

30 27 9351 Ronald White FR 00:24:25.06 Unattached

31 28 9314 Gauge Patterson JR 00:24:26.23 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

32 29 8091 Trevor Potter SO 00:24:31.93 Commerce High School

33 (30) 9347 Ryder Owens SO 00:24:32.08 Unattached

34 (31) 9342 Koldin Ashley SR 00:24:50.86 Unattached

35 0 9349 Samuel Sanchez SR 00:24:51.19 Unattached

36 32 8177 Will Roberts SR 00:25:10.24 Grove High School

37 33 9387 Nathan Miller SO 00:25:19.69 Wagoner High School

38 34 9283 Conner Temple FR 00:25:23.92 Miami High School

39 (35) 9281 James McKinney SR 00:25:37.85 Miami High School

40 36 9315 Jacob Ragsdale FR 00:25:51.14 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

41 37 9310 Andre Geiger SO 00:25:53.27 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

42 0 8112 Jaxon Bowers SO 00:26:14.78 Fairland High School

43 (38) 9311 Jonah Hazlett SO 00:26:31.65 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

44 0 9346 Keith Jackson JR 00:27:06.63 Unattached

45 0 9217 Sawyer Jones SO 00:27:17.49 Kansas High School

46 39 9389 Seth Rotert SO 00:27:43.90 Wagoner High School

47 (40) 9391 Kolston Wybrant SO 00:28:07.31 Wagoner High School

48 0 8116 Brady Kinsey FR 00:28:10.38 Fairland High School

49 41 8087 Jonathan Jennings SR 00:28:13.92 Commerce High School

50 (42) 9277 Enrique Garcia SO 00:28:37.21 Miami High School

51 (43) 8082 Daniel Aguilara SO 00:28:54.61 Commerce High School

52 0 8117 Zayden Mahurin FR 00:28:55.75 Fairland High School

53 (44) 9308 Acie Benedict SR 00:29:02.79 Sequoyah-Claremore High School

54 0 8157 Sonny Raulston SR 00:29:06.12 Foyil High School

55 0 8120 Brayden Vue FR 00:29:09.92 Fairland High School

56 0 9348 Jaxon Ross SO 00:29:36.91 Unattached

57 (45) 8173 Dalton Fife JR 00:29:41.55 Grove High School

58 (46) 8176 Isaac Mccomb FR 00:29:44.89 Grove High School

59 0 8158 Xander Searl JR 00:33:00.61 Foyil High School

60 (47) 8089 Victor Lopez FR 00:38:35.19 Commerce High School

Cleora JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Afton Middle School 00:16:44.67 4

1 Grove Middle School 00:10:05.69 20 Wesleyan Christian MS 00:11:05.60 4

2 Cleora - ORES (3) 00:10:53.14 86 Ketchum 00:11:14.71 3

3 Adair Middle School 00:11:14.40 111 Osage - ORES (3) 00:13:53.96 3

4 Wagoner Middle School 00:11:20.69 118 Commerce Junior High 00:13:36.30 3

5 Kansas Middle School 00:11:42.74 151 Miami Junior High 00:17:17.98 2

6 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS) 00:11:47.75 157 South Coffeyville Middle School 00:14:58.67 1

7 Kenwood - ORES (3) 00:12:04.13 178

8 Vinita Junior High 00:12:30.15 202

9 Chelsea Junior High 00:13:34.03 222

10 Wyandotte Middle School 00:12:52.46 233

11 Foyil Junior High 00:15:51.69 287

12 Fairland Middle School 00:14:18.85 301

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Grove Middle School 00:10:05.69 17 20

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 2 8185 Cheyenne Davis 00:09:56.60 2

 2 3 8183 Ayla Crowder 00:09:58.00 3

 3 4 8197 Locklyn Ward 00:10:04.79 4

 4 5 8182 Mya Callison 00:10:10.24 5

 5 7 8194 Riley Rose 00:10:18.83 6

 6 10 8190 Kyra Logan 00:10:28.35 (9)

 7 17 8180 Brantly Bergmann 00:10:45.83 (14)

2 Cleora - ORES (3) 00:10:53.14 16 86

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 8054 Remi Tipton 00:09:44.32 1

 2 19 8053 Piper Tauuneacie 00:10:49.43 16

 3 24 8048 Kendall Miller 00:11:07.72 20

 4 27 8041 Brynlee Bullard 00:11:10.48 21

 5 37 8046 Lily Hunt 00:11:33.77 28

 6 53 8043 Brynn Diebold 00:12:08.74 (39)

 7 56 8055 Dani Tipton 00:12:16.36 (41)

3 Adair Middle School 00:11:14.40 6 111

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 8015 Alyssah Graves 00:10:28.63 10

 2 16 8012 Alexa Estrada 00:10:45.67 13

 3 20 8014 Clarissah Graves 00:10:51.61 17

 4 39 8010 Meredith Chaney 00:11:35.29 29

 5 59 8011 Brinley Chitwood 00:12:30.80 42

 6 87 8013 Avery Gomez 00:13:50.43 (60)

4 Wagoner Middle School 00:11:20.69 19 118

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 9396 Kialee Deckard 00:10:33.13 11

 2 13 9407 Addison Myers 00:10:33.40 12

 3 29 9403 Lynly Kauffman 00:11:19.83 22

 4 36 9402 Meredith Harder 00:11:32.12 27

 5 65 9404 Kathryn Lear 00:12:44.98 46

 6 72 9414 Emma Wisdom 00:13:16.54 (51)

 7 78 9399 Gracie Gilstrap 00:13:29.12 (55)

5 Kansas Middle School 00:11:42.74 5 151

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 9223 Maloree Christie 00:10:53.75 18

 2 22 9222 Lacey Cheek 00:10:58.16 19

 3 44 9224 Cammi Lawson 00:11:52.75 32

 4 51 9225 Eylcia Mattee 00:12:05.47 37

 5 64 9221 Willow Billey 00:12:43.60 45

6 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS) 00:11:47.75 7 157

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 33 9260 Jocelyn Rogers 00:11:27.10 25

 2 40 9258 Ayanna Green 00:11:39.40 30

 3 46 9259 Jayde Hopper 00:11:56.62 33

 4 47 9256 Lailah Blackwell 00:11:57.07 34

 5 48 9254 Bella Barbata 00:11:58.57 35

 6 69 9257 Milly Bynum 00:13:02.83 (50)

 7 79 9255 Violet Black 00:13:30.88 (56)

7 Kenwood - ORES (3) 00:12:04.13 8 178

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 9235 Bianca Ofield 00:11:26.33 24

 2 34 9240 Brylee Vann 00:11:27.60 26

 3 41 9232 Brinklea Foreman 00:11:45.07 31

 4 54 9236 Nakaya Sanders 00:12:09.15 40

 5 81 9238 Ashlynn Soap 00:13:32.51 57

 6 83 9234 Eliza Nofire 00:13:37.17 (58)

 7 88 9237 Ceegan Sapp 00:13:54.45 (61)

8 Vinita Junior High 00:12:30.15 7 202

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 18 9364 Ashley Coats 00:10:45.94 15

 2 30 9368 Charlee Jones 00:11:22.34 23

 3 68 9370 Yazmine Onate 00:13:01.88 49

 4 76 9365 Allye Hayes 00:13:24.97 53

 5 89 9372 Paxtyn Sprague 00:13:55.60 62

 6 115 9369 Adelyn Knoll 00:17:37.01 (70)

 7 121 9371 Aaliyah Ramsey 00:18:31.27 (72)

9 Chelsea Junior High 00:13:34.03 5 222

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 8035 Avery Hubler 00:10:21.15 7

 2 52 8033 Evelyn Copeland 00:12:07.09 38

 3 60 8032 Rylee Beck 00:12:35.81 43

 4 101 8034 Hailey Hammonds 00:15:12.04 65

 5 114 8031 Madalyn Battles 00:17:34.09 69

10 Wyandotte Middle School 00:12:52.46 5 233

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 49 9450 Emma Baron 00:11:58.97 36

 2 62 9457 Emilia Webster 00:12:42.08 44

 3 66 9455 Sadie Tanner 00:12:49.15 47

 4 75 9452 Tianna Hendricks 00:13:23.59 52

 5 77 9453 Chloe Randall 00:13:28.50 54

11 Foyil Junior High 00:15:51.69 5 287

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 8159 Shayleigh Jordan 00:10:26.35 8

 2 104 8160 Cheyenne Legates 00:15:20.34 66

 3 108 8163 Chloe Ward 00:16:23.23 68

 4 120 8161 Brooklyn Loudermilk 00:18:09.26 71

 5 125 8162 Amani Page 00:18:59.25 74

12 Fairland Middle School 00:14:18.85 6 301

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 67 8123 Isabella Bonifield 00:12:59.18 48

 2 85 8124 Fallon Kinsey 00:13:41.29 59

 3 94 8132 Jade Valdez 00:14:40.18 63

 4 95 8128 Lani Mcdaniel 00:14:41.52 64

 5 105 8130 Abesak Sang 00:15:32.09 67

 6 123 8129 Audrey Rago 00:18:45.19 (73)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 8054 Remi Tipton 7th 00:09:44.32 Cleora - ORES (3)

2 2 8185 Cheyenne Davis 6th 00:09:56.60 Grove Middle School

3 3 8183 Ayla Crowder 6th 00:09:58.00 Grove Middle School

4 4 8197 Locklyn Ward 7th 00:10:04.79 Grove Middle School

5 5 8182 Mya Callison 7th 00:10:10.24 Grove Middle School

6 0 8018 Amberlynn Frost 8th 00:10:14.81 Afton Middle School

7 6 8194 Riley Rose 7th 00:10:18.83 Grove Middle School

8 7 8035 Avery Hubler 8th 00:10:21.15 Chelsea Junior High

9 8 8159 Shayleigh Jordan 8th 00:10:26.35 Foyil Junior High

10 (9) 8190 Kyra Logan 8th 00:10:28.35 Grove Middle School

11 10 8015 Alyssah Graves 7th 00:10:28.63 Adair Middle School

12 11 9396 Kialee Deckard 7th 00:10:33.13 Wagoner Middle School

13 12 9407 Addison Myers 8th 00:10:33.40 Wagoner Middle School

14 0 9426 Eleanor Burns 8th 00:10:34.28 Wesleyan Christian MS

15 0 9463 Abby Vaughn K 00:10:45.17 Ketchum

16 13 8012 Alexa Estrada 8th 00:10:45.67 Adair Middle School

17 (14) 8180 Brantly Bergmann 7th 00:10:45.83 Grove Middle School

18 15 9364 Ashley Coats 7th 00:10:45.94 Vinita Junior High

19 16 8053 Piper Tauuneacie 5th 00:10:49.43 Cleora - ORES (3)

20 17 8014 Clarissah Graves 7th 00:10:51.61 Adair Middle School

21 18 9223 Maloree Christie 8th 00:10:53.75 Kansas Middle School



22 19 9222 Lacey Cheek 8th 00:10:58.16 Kansas Middle School

23 0 8179 Brynlee Arrasmith 7th 00:11:06.68 Grove Middle School

24 20 8048 Kendall Miller 5th 00:11:07.72 Cleora - ORES (3)

25 0 9429 Mackynna Krebbs 7th 00:11:09.25 Wesleyan Christian MS

26 0 9427 Rowan Furnas 7th 00:11:09.61 Wesleyan Christian MS

27 21 8041 Brynlee Bullard 4th 00:11:10.48 Cleora - ORES (3)

28 0 8196 Jasmine Stephens 7th 00:11:17.38 Grove Middle School

29 22 9403 Lynly Kauffman 7th 00:11:19.83 Wagoner Middle School

30 23 9368 Charlee Jones 7th 00:11:22.34 Vinita Junior High

31 0 9464 Erin Delp K 00:11:24.82 Ketchum

32 24 9235 Bianca Ofield 7th 00:11:26.33 Kenwood - ORES (3)

33 25 9260 Jocelyn Rogers 7th 00:11:27.10 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

34 26 9240 Brylee Vann 6th 00:11:27.60 Kenwood - ORES (3)

35 0 9428 Aubrie Kaelber 6th 00:11:29.26 Wesleyan Christian MS

36 27 9402 Meredith Harder 6th 00:11:32.12 Wagoner Middle School

37 28 8046 Lily Hunt 7th 00:11:33.77 Cleora - ORES (3)

38 0 9465 Neveah Jenson K 00:11:34.14 Ketchum

39 29 8010 Meredith Chaney 7th 00:11:35.29 Adair Middle School

40 30 9258 Ayanna Green 7th 00:11:39.40 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

41 31 9232 Brinklea Foreman 4th 00:11:45.07 Kenwood - ORES (3)

42 0 8188 Julianna Jimenez 6th 00:11:47.11 Grove Middle School

43 0 8187 Addison Hunter 8th 00:11:51.13 Grove Middle School

44 32 9224 Cammi Lawson 7th 00:11:52.75 Kansas Middle School

45 0 8189 Kylia Johnston 6th 00:11:53.78 Grove Middle School

46 33 9259 Jayde Hopper 6th 00:11:56.62 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

47 34 9256 Lailah Blackwell 7th 00:11:57.07 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

48 35 9254 Bella Barbata 6th 00:11:58.57 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

49 36 9450 Emma Baron 6th 00:11:58.97 Wyandotte Middle School

50 0 9293 Brooklyn Mibbs 7th 00:12:03.32 Osage - ORES (3)

51 37 9225 Eylcia Mattee 8th 00:12:05.47 Kansas Middle School

52 38 8033 Evelyn Copeland 6th 00:12:07.09 Chelsea Junior High

53 (39) 8043 Brynn Diebold 5th 00:12:08.74 Cleora - ORES (3)

54 40 9236 Nakaya Sanders 7th 00:12:09.15 Kenwood - ORES (3)

55 0 9292 Ravyn Mibbs 6th 00:12:10.35 Osage - ORES (3)

56 (41) 8055 Dani Tipton 6th 00:12:16.36 Cleora - ORES (3)

57 0 8051 Presley Pelcher 7th 00:12:18.51 Cleora - ORES (3)

58 0 8192 Lakyn Northcutt 6th 00:12:28.90 Grove Middle School

59 42 8011 Brinley Chitwood 7th 00:12:30.80 Adair Middle School

60 43 8032 Rylee Beck 6th 00:12:35.81 Chelsea Junior High

61 0 8193 Karla Perez 6th 00:12:38.48 Grove Middle School

62 44 9457 Emilia Webster 6th 00:12:42.08 Wyandotte Middle School

63 0 8052 Minka Powell 6th 00:12:42.65 Cleora - ORES (3)

64 45 9221 Willow Billey 6th 00:12:43.60 Kansas Middle School

65 46 9404 Kathryn Lear 8th 00:12:44.98 Wagoner Middle School

66 47 9455 Sadie Tanner 7th 00:12:49.15 Wyandotte Middle School

67 48 8123 Isabella Bonifield 7th 00:12:59.18 Fairland Middle School

68 49 9370 Yazmine Onate 7th 00:13:01.88 Vinita Junior High

69 (50) 9257 Milly Bynum 6th 00:13:02.83 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

70 0 8191 Lyla Morrison 6th 00:13:03.85 Grove Middle School

71 0 8096 Yanell Garza 8th 00:13:05.88 Commerce Junior High

72 (51) 9414 Emma Wisdom 8th 00:13:16.54 Wagoner Middle School

73 0 8094 Eleanor Darr 7th 00:13:18.94 Commerce Junior High

74 0 8181 Katey Brice 7th 00:13:20.21 Grove Middle School

75 52 9452 Tianna Hendricks 7th 00:13:23.59 Wyandotte Middle School

76 53 9365 Allye Hayes 7th 00:13:24.97 Vinita Junior High

77 54 9453 Chloe Randall 7th 00:13:28.50 Wyandotte Middle School

78 (55) 9399 Gracie Gilstrap 7th 00:13:29.12 Wagoner Middle School

79 (56) 9255 Violet Black 6th 00:13:30.88 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

80 0 9392 Lexie Applegate 8th 00:13:31.76 Wagoner Middle School

81 57 9238 Ashlynn Soap 8th 00:13:32.51 Kenwood - ORES (3)



82 0 9397 Carly Downum 8th 00:13:36.37 Wagoner Middle School

83 (58) 9234 Eliza Nofire 8th 00:13:37.17 Kenwood - ORES (3)

84 0 8195 Elaney Ryan 6th 00:13:37.37 Grove Middle School

85 59 8124 Fallon Kinsey 8th 00:13:41.29 Fairland Middle School

86 0 9411 Charlie Scroggins 7th 00:13:46.15 Wagoner Middle School

87 (60) 8013 Avery Gomez 6th 00:13:50.43 Adair Middle School

88 (61) 9237 Ceegan Sapp 6th 00:13:54.45 Kenwood - ORES (3)

89 62 9372 Paxtyn Sprague 7th 00:13:55.60 Vinita Junior High

90 0 8039 Scarlett Alfaro 8th 00:13:59.62 Cleora - ORES (3)

91 0 8056 Ruby Tyrrell 6th 00:14:05.76 Cleora - ORES (3)

92 0 8049 Karlie Olive 5th 00:14:16.90 Cleora - ORES (3)

93 0 8099 Mckynlee Hart 7th 00:14:24.07 Commerce Junior High

94 63 8132 Jade Valdez 6th 00:14:40.18 Fairland Middle School

95 64 8128 Lani Mcdaniel 6th 00:14:41.52 Fairland Middle School

96 0 8042 Paisley Cason 7th 00:14:58.54 Cleora - ORES (3)

97 0 9328 Bella Veley 8th 00:14:58.67 South Coffeyville Middle School

98 0 8050 Penelope Pelcher 4th 00:15:03.31 Cleora - ORES (3)

99 0 8045 Taylor Heronemus 8th 00:15:05.31 Cleora - ORES (3)

100 0 9408 Avery Naylor 8th 00:15:07.21 Wagoner Middle School

101 65 8034 Hailey Hammonds 7th 00:15:12.04 Chelsea Junior High

102 0 8047 Macy Lindsly 6th 00:15:12.04 Cleora - ORES (3)

103 0 9393 Natalie Collins 8th 00:15:15.02 Wagoner Middle School

104 66 8160 Cheyenne Legates 8th 00:15:20.34 Foyil Junior High

105 67 8130 Abesak Sang 7th 00:15:32.09 Fairland Middle School

106 0 9239 Janessa Vann 7th 00:15:44.65 Kenwood - ORES (3)

107 0 9394 Zoey Cox 7th 00:15:58.43 Wagoner Middle School

108 68 8163 Chloe Ward 8th 00:16:23.23 Foyil Junior High

109 0 9405 Arden Mashburn 7th 00:16:31.87 Wagoner Middle School

110 0 9284 Heavenleigh Harris 7th 00:16:33.16 Miami Junior High

111 0 9401 Alyssa Grimes 7th 00:17:13.91 Wagoner Middle School

112 0 9409 Kyra Renner 7th 00:17:28.06 Wagoner Middle School

113 0 9290 Trinady Hughes 5th 00:17:28.20 Osage - ORES (3)

114 69 8031 Madalyn Battles 6th 00:17:34.09 Chelsea Junior High

115 (70) 9369 Adelyn Knoll 8th 00:17:37.01 Vinita Junior High

116 0 9406 Shamara Mccormick 7th 00:17:39.65 Wagoner Middle School

117 0 9412 Khloe Watson 8th 00:17:40.35 Wagoner Middle School

118 0 8020 Bonnie Westfall 7th 00:17:58.27 Afton Middle School

119 0 9285 Nariyah Johnson 7th 00:18:02.81 Miami Junior High

120 71 8161 Brooklyn Loudermilk 6th 00:18:09.26 Foyil Junior High

121 (72) 9371 Aaliyah Ramsey 7th 00:18:31.27 Vinita Junior High

122 0 8017 Amelia Brown 8th 00:18:41.26 Afton Middle School

123 (73) 8129 Audrey Rago 6th 00:18:45.19 Fairland Middle School

124 0 9410 Ophira Rethford 7th 00:18:45.92 Wagoner Middle School

125 74 8162 Amani Page 7th 00:18:59.25 Foyil Junior High

126 0 8019 Katrina Sherwood 8th 00:20:04.35 Afton Middle School

Cleora JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average Time Score Commerce Junior High 00:12:34.72 3

1 Grove Middle School 00:09:56.91 74 Miami Junior High 00:11:50.13 2

2 Kansas Middle School 00:10:01.82 84 Afton Middle School 00:12:25.60 2

3 Wesleyan Christian MS 00:10:13.76 107 Chelsea Junior High 00:14:56.26 2

4 Fairland Middle School 00:10:18.61 115 Foyil Junior High 00:10:16.99 1

5 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS) 00:10:23.88 130

6 Kenwood - ORES (3) 00:10:35.19 147

7 Wyandotte Middle School 00:10:48.28 156

8 Cleora - ORES (3) 00:10:49.04 166

9 Wagoner Middle School 00:11:13.89 178



10 Locust Grove Junior High 00:11:46.58 239

11 Ketchum Middle School 00:12:30.09 275

12 Osage - ORES (3) 00:17:03.83 357

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of FinishersTeam Score

1 Grove Middle School 00:09:56.91 17 74

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 9206 Josiah Iliff 00:09:26.65 4

 2 5 9204 Titan Hudgens 00:09:26.83 5

 3 12 9205 Tyus Hudgens 00:09:46.66 12

 4 26 9201 Jeron Drake 00:10:27.37 25

 5 29 9202 Jameson Garner 00:10:37.03 28

 6 31 9211 Rhett Patitz 00:10:39.04 (29)

 7 33 8200 Anthony Davis 00:10:41.50 (31)

2 Kansas Middle School 00:10:01.82 6 84

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 9229 Sebastian Ramero 00:09:23.62 3

 2 8 9230 Levi Reynolds 00:09:35.38 8

 3 16 9231 Aiden Romero 00:09:59.26 16

 4 25 9228 Liam Mefford 00:10:20.73 24

 5 37 9227 Christpher Hinzo 00:10:50.11 33

 6 60 9226 Beckett Aikens 00:11:34.56 (50)

3 Wesleyan Christian MS 00:10:13.76 8 107

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 9 9435 Garrett Gallery 00:09:36.13 9

 2 13 9430 Nathan Beu 00:09:48.25 13

 3 21 9436 Brody Kaelber 00:10:14.00 21

 4 23 9433 Walker Childress 00:10:18.00 22

 5 50 9437 Anthony Latorraca 00:11:12.45 42

 6 61 9438 Levi Smith 00:11:39.55 (51)

 7 68 9434 Maxton Edwards 00:12:10.60 (55)

4 Fairland Middle School 00:10:18.61 14 115

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 8141 Kyler Flud 00:09:23.07 2

 2 6 8149 Jackson Schertz 00:09:32.38 6

 3 15 8137 Ryder Craig 00:09:59.19 15

 4 53 8136 Ridley Bro 00:11:14.91 45

 5 56 8146 Andrew Jenson 00:11:23.49 47

 6 71 8139 Isaiah Esh 00:12:28.78 (57)

 7 74 8150 Mickey Stanton 00:12:35.43 (60)

5 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS) 00:10:23.88 6 130

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 9267 Kyson Phillips 00:08:50.68 1

 2 18 9264 Karston Karney 00:10:05.26 18

 3 38 9261 Elijah Brown 00:10:54.15 34

 4 43 9263 Yukon Bynum 00:10:59.03 36

 5 49 9265 Jayce Merritt 00:11:10.30 41

 6 72 9262 Cameron Bryant 00:12:29.62 (58)

6 Kenwood - ORES (3) 00:10:35.19 7 147

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 9243 Mason Chumwalooky 00:09:40.60 11

 2 14 9245 Bryson Cochran 00:09:52.98 14

 3 45 9247 Ross Nichols 00:11:02.60 38

 4 47 9241 Andrew Blackbear 00:11:04.97 40

 5 52 9246 Tyran Daugherty 00:11:14.81 44

 6 73 9244 Christopher Clouse 00:12:35.13 (59)

 7 79 9242 Brylen Brown 00:12:46.69 (63)

7 Wyandotte Middle School 00:10:48.28 5 156

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 7 9461 Toby Shield 00:09:33.18 7

 2 10 9458 Kapono Esha 00:09:37.20 10

 3 27 9459 Tahnk Esha 00:10:33.76 26

 4 57 9460 Rance Fretwell 00:11:24.14 48

 5 82 9462 Archer Posey 00:12:53.11 65

8 Cleora - ORES (3) 00:10:49.04 8 166

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 19 8064 Abel Noyes 00:10:07.32 19

 2 36 8065 Weston Rauch 00:10:44.95 32

 3 41 8061 Timber Ketcher 00:10:57.52 35

 4 44 8060 Gabe Hunt 00:11:01.07 37

 5 51 8066 Levi Tipton 00:11:14.32 43

 6 55 8059 Keegan Hoyt 00:11:17.58 (46)

 7 58 8057 Jackson Barfell 00:11:24.75 (49)

9 Wagoner Middle School 00:11:13.89 7 178

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 9424 Ayden Smith 00:10:05.14 17

 2 20 9421 Jake Potts 00:10:08.64 20

 3 24 9423 Stone Shaffer 00:10:19.33 23

 4 62 9418 Aidan Fleming 00:11:40.45 52

 5 90 9416 Jaxon Boyd 00:13:55.92 66

 6 92 9419 Justin Mcmahan 00:14:02.20 (67)

 7 100 9417 Kaiden Burt 00:16:45.80 (72)

10 Locust Grove Junior High 00:11:46.58 5 239

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 9271 Max Hebb 00:10:34.77 27

 2 46 9272 Chris Thom 00:11:02.80 39

 3 66 9270 Ely Cozad 00:12:01.23 53

 4 70 9268 Jacob Blackbear 00:12:25.64 56

 5 80 9269 John Cozad 00:12:48.43 64

11 Ketchum Middle School 00:12:30.09 5 275

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 32 9253 Rhett Threat 00:10:39.04 30

 2 67 9250 Gabe Hayes 00:12:01.97 54

 3 75 9249 Stetson Gandy 00:12:39.04 61

 4 77 9251 Nahtus Jenson 00:12:44.10 62

 5 93 9252 Tristan Peacock 00:14:26.29 68

12 Osage - ORES (3) 00:17:03.83 5 357

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 94 9302 Robert Wallis 00:14:35.08 69

 2 95 9301 Kye Ratliff 00:14:59.73 70

 3 99 9300 Cash Ratliff 00:16:43.94 71

 4 102 9297 Jaxson Mcdaris 00:19:11.89 73

 5 103 9299 Leroy Osburn 00:19:48.51 74

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 9267 Kyson Phillips 8th 00:08:50.68 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

2 2 8141 Kyler Flud 8th 00:09:23.07 Fairland Middle School

3 3 9229 Sebastian Ramero 8th 00:09:23.62 Kansas Middle School

4 4 9206 Josiah Iliff 8th 00:09:26.65 Grove Middle School

5 5 9204 Titan Hudgens 6th 00:09:26.83 Grove Middle School

6 6 8149 Jackson Schertz 7th 00:09:32.38 Fairland Middle School

7 7 9461 Toby Shield 8th 00:09:33.18 Wyandotte Middle School

8 8 9230 Levi Reynolds 8th 00:09:35.38 Kansas Middle School

9 9 9435 Garrett Gallery 7th 00:09:36.13 Wesleyan Christian MS

10 10 9458 Kapono Esha 8th 00:09:37.20 Wyandotte Middle School

11 11 9243 Mason Chumwalooky 8th 00:09:40.60 Kenwood - ORES (3)

12 12 9205 Tyus Hudgens 6th 00:09:46.66 Grove Middle School

13 13 9430 Nathan Beu 8th 00:09:48.25 Wesleyan Christian MS



14 14 9245 Bryson Cochran 7th 00:09:52.98 Kenwood - ORES (3)

15 15 8137 Ryder Craig 7th 00:09:59.19 Fairland Middle School

16 16 9231 Aiden Romero 7th 00:09:59.26 Kansas Middle School

17 17 9424 Ayden Smith 8th 00:10:05.14 Wagoner Middle School

18 18 9264 Karston Karney 7th 00:10:05.26 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

19 19 8064 Abel Noyes 7th 00:10:07.32 Cleora - ORES (3)

20 20 9421 Jake Potts 6th 00:10:08.64 Wagoner Middle School

21 21 9436 Brody Kaelber 8th 00:10:14.00 Wesleyan Christian MS

22 0 8164 Abel Brumlow 8th 00:10:16.99 Foyil Junior High

23 22 9433 Walker Childress 8th 00:10:18.00 Wesleyan Christian MS

24 23 9423 Stone Shaffer 7th 00:10:19.33 Wagoner Middle School

25 24 9228 Liam Mefford 6th 00:10:20.73 Kansas Middle School

26 25 9201 Jeron Drake 6th 00:10:27.37 Grove Middle School

27 26 9459 Tahnk Esha 6th 00:10:33.76 Wyandotte Middle School

28 27 9271 Max Hebb 8th 00:10:34.77 Locust Grove Junior High

29 28 9202 Jameson Garner 6th 00:10:37.03 Grove Middle School

30 0 9287 Bradley Trejo 8th 00:10:37.03 Miami Junior High

31 (29) 9211 Rhett Patitz 7th 00:10:39.04 Grove Middle School

32 30 9253 Rhett Threat 6th 00:10:39.04 Ketchum Middle School

33 (31) 8200 Anthony Davis 6th 00:10:41.50 Grove Middle School

34 0 8108 Cecil Stayton 7th 00:10:43.37 Commerce Junior High

35 0 9213 Grayson Sowers 8th 00:10:44.15 Grove Middle School

36 32 8065 Weston Rauch 8th 00:10:44.95 Cleora - ORES (3)

37 33 9227 Christpher Hinzo 6th 00:10:50.11 Kansas Middle School

38 34 9261 Elijah Brown 8th 00:10:54.15 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

39 0 8199 Wyatt Carmical 7th 00:10:54.74 Grove Middle School

40 0 9209 Cooper Mcelhaney 6th 00:10:56.65 Grove Middle School

41 35 8061 Timber Ketcher 3rd 00:10:57.52 Cleora - ORES (3)

42 0 9212 Zebediah Smith 6th 00:10:58.97 Grove Middle School

43 36 9263 Yukon Bynum 5th 00:10:59.03 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

44 37 8060 Gabe Hunt 8th 00:11:01.07 Cleora - ORES (3)

45 38 9247 Ross Nichols 5th 00:11:02.60 Kenwood - ORES (3)

46 39 9272 Chris Thom 7th 00:11:02.80 Locust Grove Junior High

47 40 9241 Andrew Blackbear 8th 00:11:04.97 Kenwood - ORES (3)

48 0 8106 Isaak Palmer 6th 00:11:09.85 Commerce Junior High

49 41 9265 Jayce Merritt 7th 00:11:10.30 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

50 42 9437 Anthony Latorraca 8th 00:11:12.45 Wesleyan Christian MS

51 43 8066 Levi Tipton 4th 00:11:14.32 Cleora - ORES (3)

52 44 9246 Tyran Daugherty 7th 00:11:14.81 Kenwood - ORES (3)

53 45 8136 Ridley Bro 7th 00:11:14.91 Fairland Middle School

54 0 9216 Bradley Washington 6th 00:11:15.73 Grove Middle School

55 (46) 8059 Keegan Hoyt 4th 00:11:17.58 Cleora - ORES (3)

56 47 8146 Andrew Jenson 6th 00:11:23.49 Fairland Middle School

57 48 9460 Rance Fretwell 7th 00:11:24.14 Wyandotte Middle School

58 (49) 8057 Jackson Barfell 3rd 00:11:24.75 Cleora - ORES (3)

59 0 9215 Tayse Tecumseh 7th 00:11:31.96 Grove Middle School

60 (50) 9226 Beckett Aikens 7th 00:11:34.56 Kansas Middle School

61 (51) 9438 Levi Smith 7th 00:11:39.55 Wesleyan Christian MS

62 52 9418 Aidan Fleming 7th 00:11:40.45 Wagoner Middle School

63 0 8198 Ian Barnhart 6th 00:11:45.67 Grove Middle School

64 0 9207 Eli Kuhn 6th 00:11:47.50 Grove Middle School

65 0 8023 John Sharbutt 6th 00:11:58.19 Afton Middle School

66 53 9270 Ely Cozad 8th 00:12:01.23 Locust Grove Junior High

67 54 9250 Gabe Hayes 7th 00:12:01.97 Ketchum Middle School

68 (55) 9434 Maxton Edwards 6th 00:12:10.60 Wesleyan Christian MS

69 0 8062 Liam Long 8th 00:12:22.36 Cleora - ORES (3)

70 56 9268 Jacob Blackbear 8th 00:12:25.64 Locust Grove Junior High

71 (57) 8139 Isaiah Esh 8th 00:12:28.78 Fairland Middle School

72 (58) 9262 Cameron Bryant 7th 00:12:29.62 Keystone Schools (ORES-MS)

73 (59) 9244 Christopher Clouse 5th 00:12:35.13 Kenwood - ORES (3)



74 (60) 8150 Mickey Stanton 7th 00:12:35.43 Fairland Middle School

75 61 9249 Stetson Gandy 6th 00:12:39.04 Ketchum Middle School

76 0 8143 Tucker Hall 6th 00:12:43.88 Fairland Middle School

77 62 9251 Nahtus Jenson 7th 00:12:44.10 Ketchum Middle School

78 0 9203 Fisher Hill 6th 00:12:46.69 Grove Middle School

79 (63) 9242 Brylen Brown 7th 00:12:46.69 Kenwood - ORES (3)

80 64 9269 John Cozad 7th 00:12:48.43 Locust Grove Junior High

81 0 8021 Brycen Greenfeather 7th 00:12:53.02 Afton Middle School

82 65 9462 Archer Posey 6th 00:12:53.11 Wyandotte Middle School

83 0 8145 Jace Hulsey 6th 00:12:57.06 Fairland Middle School

84 0 9286 Zaeden Blevins 8th 00:13:03.23 Miami Junior High

85 0 8138 Bentlee Dunkel 7th 00:13:07.62 Fairland Middle School

86 0 8148 Brock Looper 6th 00:13:11.88 Fairland Middle School

87 0 8144 Silas Heilig 6th 00:13:13.41 Fairland Middle School

88 0 8038 Carter Wilson 6th 00:13:24.27 Chelsea Junior High

89 0 8135 Briar Arnold 6th 00:13:54.41 Fairland Middle School

90 66 9416 Jaxon Boyd 6th 00:13:55.92 Wagoner Middle School

91 0 9432 Dawson Childress 6th 00:13:57.66 Wesleyan Christian MS

92 (67) 9419 Justin Mcmahan 7th 00:14:02.20 Wagoner Middle School

93 68 9252 Tristan Peacock 8th 00:14:26.29 Ketchum Middle School

94 69 9302 Robert Wallis 5th 00:14:35.08 Osage - ORES (3)

95 70 9301 Kye Ratliff 6th 00:14:59.73 Osage - ORES (3)

96 0 8105 Conrad Harter 7th 00:15:50.94 Commerce Junior High

97 0 8037 Braydon Anderson 7th 00:16:28.25 Chelsea Junior High

98 0 9210 Briley Owens 6th 00:16:33.51 Grove Middle School

99 71 9300 Cash Ratliff 6th 00:16:43.94 Osage - ORES (3)

100 (72) 9417 Kaiden Burt 7th 00:16:45.80 Wagoner Middle School

101 0 8147 Kason Kline 7th 00:16:56.41 Fairland Middle School

102 73 9297 Jaxson Mcdaris 5th 00:19:11.89 Osage - ORES (3)

103 74 9299 Leroy Osburn 8th 00:19:48.51 Osage - ORES (3)


